
Welcome To Saint John Fisher 
 

We are a welcoming Parish. Whatever your present 
status in the Catholic Church, whatever your current 
family or marital situation, your past or present 
religious affiliation, your personal history, age, 
background, race or color, sexual orientation, your 
self-esteem: you are invited, welcomed, accepted, 

loved, and respected by the Catholic Community of St. John Fisher. 

Special Mass of Remembrance 
The parish will celebrate a special Mass of 
Remembrance on Monday, November 2nd at 
7:30 pm for parishioners and their loved ones 
who have died between November 2019 and 
October 2020. Due to COVID-19, the Mass of 
Remembrance will be livestreamed. If you 
have a family member or friend who died during the past year but 
was not buried from SJF, or whose name you did not report to the 
office for a pulpit announcement and prayers, please call the 
parish office at 310-377-5571. We will arrange to have your 
loved one's name announced during the Mass of Remembrance. 
When their name is announced a candle will be placed by the 
altar. This special Mass affords us all an opportunity to pray for 
your loved ones and surround those of you who recently have 
suffered a loss with our love, support, and prayers. Deadline to 
include your loved one's name is October 31st. 

Don't Forget To Fall Back 
Daylight Saving Time ends Sunday, Nov. 1 at 2 am. 
Move your clocks back 1 hour. 

Donate Electronically 
Why not make a change this fall in the way 
you support St. John Fisher Church? Sign up 
with eGiving through Faith Direct, which is 
the most convenient and secure way for you 
to make your weekly offering. You can either 
go online to www.FaithDirect.net and use 

Church code CA436 or text the word ENROLL to 424-352-7722. 

Support Needy Parishes through Together in Mission  
St. John Fisher is very blessed to have generous 
parishioners who continue to support our parish 
during this time of COVID-19 restrictions. At 
the same time, many parishes in the Archdiocese 
are struggling financially. Your gifts to Together 
in Mission ensure that every Catholic living in 
the Archdiocese has a parish to celebrate their faith and access to 
Catholic school education. You are living your faith through your 
actions when you support Together in Mission. Please consider 
making a gift at www.ourmissionla.org/give. 
 

Goal:               $233,676 
Pledged:          $183,411 
Paid:                $148,874 

Msgr. David A. Sork, Pastor, dasork@sjf.org                     x123 

Rev. Thomas Park, Assoc. Pastor, frtpark@sjf.org      x124 

Rev. Bernard Kalu, Assoc. Pastor, frkalu@sjf.org              x125 

 

Parish Office 310-377-5571 

8 am - 7:30 pm Monday - Thursday 

8 am - 5 pm Friday 

9 am - 3 pm Saturday 

8:30 am - 2 pm Sunday 

Parish Administrator, Gayle Plecha, gplecha@sjf.org  x106 

Columbarium, Andrea Fowler, agfowler@sjf.org x154 

 

Offices of Faith Formation 310-377-4573 

8:30 am - 12:30 pm - Sunday (when class in session) 

8:30 am - 5:00 pm - Monday - Friday 

Director of Religious Education 

Margaret Johnson, mjohnson@sjf.org x136 

Coordinator of Confirmation and Youth Ministry 

Katie Dante, kdante@sjf.org x145 

Director of Evangelization 

Misty Jesse, mjesse@sjf.org x130 

Parish Library - Call for availability  x130 

 

School Office  310-377-2800 

7:30 am - 3:30 pm  Monday - Friday 

During School Year 

Principal, Anne-Marie Hudani, principal@sjf.org x140 

Secretary, Joanne Selvaggio, jselvaggio@sjf.org x139 

Music Ministry   310-377-5571 

Music Director 

Grant Hungerford, sjfmusic@sjf.org x115 

Pastoral Council 

Chair 

Chris Ratliff, cratliff@sjf.org 

Women’s Council     310-377-5571 

Chair 

Bernie Maynard, wcouncil@sjf.org 

Lost and Found 

Please stop by the Parish Office for lost items. Our shelf is 
filled with items such as eye glasses, umbrellas, cell phones, 
etc. Items not picked up will be donated to PV Resale. 

PV RESALE    310-534-1722 

2321 Pacific Coast Hwy, Lomita, CA 90717 

2 @SJFRPV        @StJohnFisherRPV         @StJohnFisherRPV 

A D M I N I S T R A T I O N   

Follow us on Facebook, Twitter & Instagram 


